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Getting Ready for KS4 (GCSE)

Getting Ready for KS4 (GCSE) French 

Getting Ready for KS4 (GCSE) GRF-01-001    
The Present Simple Tense of Regular Verbs FRE-15-001    
The Present Simple Tense of Irregular Verbs FRE-15-002   
Conjugating Modal Verbs FRE-16-008    
Expressing an Opinion FRE-01-012    
Structures with Infinitives FRE-16-012    
The Perfect Tense FRE-16-004    
The Future Tense FRE-16-003    
School Routine in the UK and France FRE-08-001    

Identity and Culture

Me, My Family and Friends 

Describing the Individual FRE-02-001    
Home and Daily Routine FRE-06-002    
My Daily Routine (Part 1) FRE-03-001    
My Daily Routine (Part 2) FRE-03-002    
Family Relationships FRE-02-002    
Describing Personalities FRE-02-003    
Relationships with Family and Friends FRE-02-004    
Marriage and Partnership FRE-02-005    

Technology in Everyday Life 

Social Media FRE-03-008    
Technology FRE-03-005    

Free-time Activities 

Discussing Music FRE-03-006    
Free Time Activities: Cinema, TV and Going
Out

FRE-03-004    
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My Eating Habits FRE-03-003    
Fitness and Healthy Habits FRE-03-007    

Customs and Festivals in French-
Speaking Countries and Communities 

French Customs and Festivals (Part 1) FRE-04-001    
French Customs and Festivals (Part 2) FRE-04-002    

Local, National, International and Global Areas of Interest

Home, Town, Neighbourhood and
Region 

Country, Region and Neighbourhood FRE-06-001    
Weather and Seasons FRE-06-003    
Giving and Asking for Directions FRE-06-004    
Shopping FRE-06-005    

Social Issues 

Gap Year and Volunteering FRE-11-001    
Healthy and Unhealthy Lifestyles FRE-05-001    
Discussing Illness FRE-05-002    

Global Issues 

Environmental Issues FRE-13-001    
Being Environmentally Friendly FRE-13-002    
Poverty and Homelessness FRE-14-001    
International Sports and Music Events FRE-12-001    

Travel and Tourism 

Holidays and Accommodation FRE-07-001    
Holiday Travel and Making Travel
Arrangements

FRE-07-002    

Talking About Holidays FRE-07-003    
Booking a Hotel Room for Your Holiday FRE-07-004    

Current and Future Study and Employment

Life at School/College 

School Routine in the UK and France FRE-08-001    
My Primary School FRE-08-002    
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School Environment FRE-08-003    
School Subjects FRE-08-004    
School Rules FRE-08-005    
After-school Activities FRE-09-001    
Talking about a School Trip FRE-09-002    

Jobs, Career Choices and Ambitions 

Applying to Work Abroad FRE-10-001    
Career Ambitions FRE-11-002    

Language Skills

Essential French 

Numbers FRE-01-001   
The French Alphabet FRE-01-002   
The Time, Dates and Seasons FRE-01-003   
Animals and Colours FRE-01-004   
House and Furniture FRE-01-005   
The Weather FRE-01-006   
Sports and Leisure FRE-01-007   
Shops and Buying Things FRE-01-008   
Parts of the Body FRE-01-009   
Daily Greetings and Being Polite FRE-01-010   
Asking Questions FRE-01-011   
Expressing an Opinion FRE-01-012   

Grammar

KS3 Revision 

The Present Simple Tense of Regular Verbs FRE-15-001   
The Present Simple Tense of Irregular Verbs FRE-15-002   
The Near Future Tense FRE-15-003   

Grammar Series 

Continuous Tenses FRE-16-001    
The Imperfect Tense FRE-16-002    
The Future Tense FRE-16-003    
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The Perfect Tense FRE-16-004    
The Conditional Tense FRE-16-005    
Depuis and the Present Tense FRE-16-006    
The Present Participle and the Gerund FRE-16-007    
Conjugating Modal Verbs FRE-16-008    
The Expression ‘to have just’ FRE-16-009    
Direct Object Pronouns FRE-16-010    
Indirect Object Pronouns FRE-16-011    
Structures with Infinitives FRE-16-012    
The Subjunctive Mood FRE-16-013    
The Past Conditional Tense FRE-16-014    

Revision Skills and Tips - French

Revision and Study Skills 

Introduction REV-001-004-001  
Planning for Revision REV-001-004-002  
Developing Independent Study Skills for
Success

REV-001-004-003  

Managing Exam Stress REV-001-004-004  
Keeping Your Brain Active During Revision REV-001-004-005  
Summary REV-001-004-006  
Web Links REV-001-004-007  

GCSEPod's Top Revision Tips 

GCSEPod's Top Revision Tips REV-011-001  

Getting Ready for KS5 (A Level)

Getting Ready for KS5 (A Level) French 

Getting Ready for KS5 (A Level) GRF-01-002    
Conjugating Modal Verbs FRE-16-008    
The Imperfect Tense FRE-16-002    
The Present Simple Tense of Irregular Verbs FRE-15-002    
The Conditional Tense FRE-16-005    
School Rules FRE-08-005    
Gap Year and Volunteering FRE-11-001    
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Relationships with Family and Friends FRE-02-004    
Marriage and Partnership FRE-02-005    
Poverty and Homelessness FRE-14-001    
French Customs and Festivals (Part 1) FRE-04-001    
French Customs and Festivals (Part 2) FRE-04-002    
Discussing Music FRE-03-006    
GCSEPod's Top Revision Tips REV-011-001    
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